
 
SPRING 2024 Advising Month 

Register for Summer and Fall 2024 Courses 
 

Advisor Name Portfolio (Academic Majors) Calendar Link & Group Advising Sessions 
Robin Davenport Reeves School of Business https://calendly.com/rdavenport-mu/45min 

Group Advising Sessions (Yarborough Aud.): 
• Mar. 18th | 11 – 11:50 am | Yarborough Aud. 
• Mar. 22nd | 11 – 11:50 am | Clark 128 
• Mar. 25th | 11  - 11:50 am | Yarborough Aud. 

Advising Workshops (All RSB Majors) 
• Mar. 19th | 6:00 – 8:00 pm | Clark TBD 
• Mar. 20th and 22nd   | 3:30 – 5:00 pm | Clark TBD 

Kadejah Horne Communications and Media, English, Global 
Studies, Graphic Design, Health Care 
Administration, History, Political Science, 
Psychology, Sociology, Religion 

https://calendly.com/kjhorne 
Group Advising Sessions: 
Communications: 3/18 at 12PM location TBD 
Psychology: 3/22 at 11am location TBD 
Political Science: Awaiting Confirmation 
Graphic Design: Awaiting Confirmation 
Walk In Advising: March 25-28 Library Seminar Room 

• Mar. 25th | 11am-1pm 
• Mar. 26th | 1pm-3pm 
• Mar. 27th | 8am-10am 
• Mar. 28th | 9am -11am 

Rocio Serna Biology, Chemistry, Exercise and Sport Science, 
Fitness, Wellness, and Coaching, Kinesiology 

https://calendly.com/sernarocio02 
Group Advising Sessions:  
OTA | Health Science & Human Services Building 

• March 8 | 11am – 1pm 
All Majors | Library Seminar Room 

• Seniors- March 25 | 1pm - 3pm 
• Juniors- March 26 | 8am - 10am 
• Sophomores- March 27 | 1pm - 3pm 
• Freshmen- March 28 | 1pm - 3pm 

Amber King Computer Information Technology, Computer 
Science, Education Majors and Licensure 
Programs, Mathematics, Data Science 

https://calendly.com/aca-amberking 
Group Advising Sessions:  
Education Majors | Library Seminar Room 

• March 22nd | 2:15Pm – 4:15Pm 
Math and Data Science | Library Seminar Room 

• Mar. 20th | 3pm - 4pm 
Computer Science/CIT | Library Seminar Room 

• Mar. 18th | 2:15pm – 4:15pm 
All Majors | Library Seminar Room 

• Mar. 25th | 8:30am – 10:30am 
Linda Lane Criminal Justice, Forensic Science https://calendly.com/lindavlane-mu/30min 

Group Advising Sessions: 
CJFS Majors | Trustees 258: 

• March 7th & March 21st | 1:00pm – 2:00pm (w/faculty) 
CJFS Majors / Library Seminar Room (drop-in) 

• March 26th | 10:00am – 12:00pm 
Taylor Vann Exploratory, Music, Music Education https://calendly.com/tvann-mu 

Denise Bauer Engineering, Envir. and Occ. Management https://calendly.com/dbauer-13 

Carla Fagan Social Work https://calendly.com/cfagan-4 

Steve Conley Professional Golf Management (PGM Con.)  https://calendly.com/sconley12 

Jennifer Caviness Pre-Nursing and Nursing https://calendly.com/jcaviness-mu-bsn 
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